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Teaching schedule for the Month of March -2026

Year Lecture schedule from Batch -2024-25

Date Day Time Com'pet Subtopic Faculty
encies
03/03/26 Tuesday 08.00 am - _
09.00 am Holiday — Dhulivandan
06/03/26 Friday 09.00 am 1.34 Peptic Ulcer , GERD Dr. Aparna
10.00 am
07/03/26 Saturday 08.00 am 1.34 Antiemetic, Prokinetic Dr. Ashish
09.00 am
09/03/25 Monday 13.30 pm 1.34 Constipation Dr. Viraj
02.30 pm
09/03/25 Monday 02.30 pm 1.34 Diarrhea. Dr. Anoop
15.30 pm
10/03/25 Tuesday 08.00 am 1.42 Intro to Chemotherapy Dr. Aparna
09.00 am
13/03/26 Friday 09.00 am 1.42 Sulfonamides Dr. Ganesh
10.00 am
17/03/26 | Tuesday 08.00 am 1.48 lusoauinol Dr. Viraj
09.00 am quinolones
18/03/26 Wednesday 08.00 am 1.43 Penicillin Dr. Prasan
09.00 am
20/03/26 Friday 09.00 am 1.43 Cephalosporin Dr. Anoop
10.00 am
21/03/26 Saturday 09.00 am 1.43 Macrolides Dr. Ashish
10.00 am
23/03/26 Monday 13.30 pm 1.43 Anticancer Dr. Anoop
02.30 pm
24/03/26 | Tuesday 08.00 am 1.43 Tetracycline & Chloramphenicol Dr. Viraj
09.00 am
25/03/26 Wednesday 08.00 am 1.43 Aminoglycoside Dr. Ganesh
09.00 am
27/03/26 Friday 09.00 am 1.62 Antiseptics & Disinfectants Dr. Prasan
10.00 am
31/03/25 Tuesday 08.00 am 1.61 Anxiolytic , Hypnotics Dr. Ashish
09.00 am
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Department of Pharmacology

Teaching schedule for the Month of March-2026
Tutorial/Practical
Batch -2024-25

Date Day Batch Time Subtopic Faculty
04/03/26 Tuesday A,B | 13.30 pm | ToExplaintothe patienttherelationship | Dr. Sagarika
05/03/26 | Wednesday | C,D, | 16.30 pm | between a Cost of the Treatmentand the
09/03/26 | Thursday E,F patient Compliance (PH 5.4)

10/03/26 Tuesday AB | 13.30 pm Prescription —~GIT, RS Dr. Pooja
11/03/26 | Wednesday | C,D, | 16.30 pm

12/03/26 | Thursday | EJF

17/03/26 Tuesday AB | 13.30 pm FDC —GIT, RS Dr. Satyajeet
18/03/26 | Wednesday | C,D, | 16.30 pm

23/03/26 | Thursday EF

24/03/26 Tuesday AB | 13.30 pm Prescription — Chemo Dr. Pooja
25/03/26 | Wednesday | C,D, | 16.30 pm

26/03/26 | Thursday E,F
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